## Town of Valdese: Fiscal Year 2022-2023 Schedule of Fees

## **WATER & SEWER RATES**

Inside Water	– Residential	
	Minimum 3,000 gallons	\$36.65
	Volume Charge (per 1,000 gal); 3,001 + gallons	\$3.70
	Volottie Charge (per 1,000 gar), 0,001 · gallons	ψ3.7 0
Outside Wate	er – Residential	
	Minimum 3,000 gallons	\$54.80
	Volume Charge (per 1,000 gal); 3,001 + gallons	\$6.50
Inside Water	– Commercial	
	Minimum 3,000 gallons	\$38.00
	Volume Charge (per 1,000 gal); 3,001 + gallons	\$3.85
		*****
Outside Wate	er – Commercial	
	Minimum 3,000 gallons	\$76.00
	Volume Charge (per 1,000 gal); 3,001 + gallons	\$7.50
Inside Water	- Industrial	
	Minimum 3,000 gallons	\$14.80
	Volume Charge (per 1,000 gal); 3,001 – 300,000 gallons	\$2.85
	Volume Charge (per 1,000 gal); 300,000 +	\$1.45
Outside Wate	er - Industrial	
Conside man	Minimum 3,000 gallons	\$29.50
	Volume Charge (per 1,000 gal); 3,001 – 300,000 gallons	\$5.70
	Volume Charge (per 1,000 gal); 300,000 +	\$2.65
	volottie Charge (per 1,000 gar), 300,000 i	Ψ2.00
Inside Sewer	– Residential	
	Minimum 3,000 gallons	\$7.85
	Volume Charge (per 1,000 gal); 3,001 + gallons	\$2.65
Outside Sewi	er – Residential	
	Minimum 3,000 gallons	\$14.70
	Volume Charge (per 1,000 gal); 3,001 + gallons	\$5.00
Inside Sewer	- Commercial Minimum 2 000 gallons	<b>40.2</b> E
	Minimum 3,000 gallons	\$8.35
	Volume Charge (per 1,000 gal); 3,001 + gallons	\$2.90

	Commercial Minimum 3,000 gallons Volume Charge (per 1,000 gal); 3,001 + gallons	\$16.50 \$5.65
Inside Sewer - Ind	lustrial (1997)	
٨	Minimum 0 gallons	\$8.00
V	/olume Charge (per 1,000 gal)	\$2.65
Outside Sewer - Ir	ndustrial	
٨	Minimum 0 gallons	\$15.85
V	/olume Charge (per 1,000 gal)	\$5.30
N	Minimum 0 gallons	•